
 
Cinema and Television Arts Office Hours–Fall 2023 
 

 
Name 
Last, First 

Phone 
657-278 

Office 
CP-
650 

Email 
…@fullerton.edu 

Office Hours Mo=Monday, etc. 

FULL-TIME PROFESSORS                                                                               Online office hours until return to campus 

Baldwin, Martina 7587 18 marbaldwin@fullerton.edu Office: Tu 9-10am & 1-2pm; Th 1-2pm or by appointment 

Davis, Robert (Bob) 7147 23 rdavis@fullerton.edu   Office:  TBD 

Frost, Jacqui   jfrost@fullerton.edu Available by email and by appointment 

Hargraves, Hunter 2627 21 hhargraves@fullerton.edu Office:  We 11:30am-12:30pm in person CP650-21);  

Th 11:30am-12:30pm (zoom), email for appointment 
Hart, Garry 

Department Chair 
4635 09 gshart@fullerton.edu Office:   Mo 12-3pm 

Maloney, Tim 2923 22 tmaloney@fullerton.edu Office:  TBD 

Monti, Gloria 5922 14 gmonti@fullerton.edu Office:   Tu & We 4:00-5:30pm 

Murray, Shelley Armstrong 
Internship Coordinator 

5302 16 samurray@fullerton.edu Office/Internship: We 10::00am-1:00pm (in person and online);  
  CP650-16 and  Link for virtual mtgs  

    https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/84852484787 
Osborne-Thompson, Heather 5863 13 hosborne@fullerton.edu Office:  Mo. & We 1:00-2::00pm 

Posner, Ari 7167 17 aposner@fullerton.edu Office:  Mo 1-4pm 

Sheehan, Rebecca 8288 20 rsheehan@fullerton.edu Office:  Th 1-4pm  

Sparks, Anthony 3399 15 ansparks@fullerton.edu Office:   Fr 8-11am (online and by appt) 

Yong, Mun Chee 3533 24 
 

myong@fullerton.edu Office:   Th 11am-1pm; Fr 5:30-6:30pm 

 
 
SUPPORT STAFF:  Advising 

Student Success Center 
College of COMM 

See http://Communications.fullerton.edu/advising 

  
PART-TIME FACULTY CP 650-11 (see instructor syllabus for phone #) Email …..@fullerton.edu 

 

Sztajnkrycer, 
Ben 
MFA Adviser 

bsztajnkrycer Office:  Mo 6-7pm  &  10-11pm or 
We 3-4pm 

Vandergriff, 
Jonathon 

Jvandergriff Office: Mo. 4-6pm  

Winiemko, 
Gordon 

gwiniemko Office: Mo &  Tu 5:15-6:45pm 

Alsaegh, Saif salsaegh Office:  Th 12:45-1:45pm 
 

Dillon, Mike mdillon Office:   Tu 4-6:00pm, by 
appointment 

Elizondo, Lesley lelizondo Office:   Mo 5:30-6:30pm 

Lewis, Warren wlewis Office:  Mo/Tu  2:45-4:00pm &  
Tu 5:30-7pm and by appointment 

Morgasen, David dmorgasen Office:   Tu & Th 3-4pm 

O’Kieffe, 
Jennifer 

jokieffe Office:   We 1-2pm; Fr 1-2pm 
 


